

ALLERGENS

Fragrance compound: MILK & HONEY
355-A22112-05

Fragrance ingredients restricted as potential allergens in Essentials Premium Fragrances oil **“Milk & Honey” (355-A22112-05)** according to EU provision 1223/2009:

CAS	Ingredient Name	Total % in fragrance (calculated) (Direct addition and indirect addition from naturals/synthetics)
100-51-6	Benzyl Alcohol	0,007
101-85-9	Amylcinnamyl Alcohol	-
101-86-0	Hexyl Cinnamal	-
103-41-3	Benzyl Cinnamate	0,028
104-54-1	Cinnamyl Alcohol	-
104-55-2	Cinnamal	-
105-13-5	Anise Alcohol	-
106-22-9	Citronellol	-
106-24-1	Geraniol	-
107-75-5	Hydroxycitronellal	-
111-12-6	Methyl 2-octynoate	-
118-58-1	Benzyl Salicylate	0,005
120-51-4	Benzyl Benzoate	22,632
122-40-7	Amyl Cinnamal	-
127-51-5	Alpha-isomethyl Ionone	0,635
31906-04-4	Hydroxyisohexyl 3-cyclohexene Carboxaldehyde	-
4602-84-0	Farnesol	-
5392-40-5	Citral	-
5989-27-5	D-Limonene	-
78-70-6	Linalool	-

ALLERGENS

Fragrance compound: MILK & HONEY
355-A22112-05

Fragrance ingredients restricted as potential allergens in Essentials Premium Fragrances oil **“Milk & Honey” (355-A22112-05)** according to EU provision 1223/2009:

CAS	Ingredient Name	Total % in fragrance (calculated) (Direct addition and indirect addition from naturals)
80-54-6	Butylphenyl Methylpropional	
90028-67-4	Evernia Furfureacea (Treemoss) Extract	-
90028-68-5	Evernia Prunastri (Oakmoss) Extract	-
91-64-5	Coumarin	1,953
97-53-0	Eugenol	0,041
97-54-1	Isoeugenol	-